2018-19 Kittson Central School Events Calendar revised 5/31/18

T, W, TH		Aug. 28,29,30 				Teacher Workshop
Wednesday		Aug. 29					Elem. Open House

Tuesday		September 4				First day of school   
Friday			September 28				Grandparent’s Day

Friday			October 5				Early out
M,T,W,Th,F		October 8-12				Homecoming Week
Monday		October 8				Coronation @ KC
Thurs.-Friday		October 18-19				EM Fall Conference

Friday			November 2				End of Quarter 1
Monday 		November 12				Elem/HS Parent Teacher Conferences
Thursday		November 15				Instrument & Vocal Solo Contest –Stephen
Thursday		November 15 				Elem./HS Parent Teacher Conferences
Wednesday		November 21				End of 1st Trimester --- Early Out
Thurs.-Friday		November 22-23			Thanksgiving Vacation
Friday			November 30				Elementary Christmas Program @ 7pm

Thursday		December 6				Vocal Christmas Program @ 7:30pm
Thursday		December 13				Instrumental Christmas Program @ 7:30pm
Friday			December 21				Christmas Vacation Begins at 3:11pm

Wednesday		January 2				School Resumes
Friday			January 18				End of Quarter 2
Monday 		January 21				Elem/HS In-Service --- No school

Friday			February 15				Early out --- Two hours early
Monday		February 18				President’s Day --- No School

Friday		               March 1				End of Tri. 2
Monday		March 11				Elem/HS PT Conferences—Late Start
Tuesday		March 12				Choir Contest ---Tri-county
Thursday		March 14				Elem/HS Parent Teacher Conferences
Monday		March 18				Band Contest --- Greenbush
Thursday		March 21		End of Quarter 3
Friday			March 22				Clearinghouse Day--No School
Tuesday		March 26		Vocal Ensembles ---Stephen

Thursday		April 4					Instrumental Ensembles --- LOW
Friday 			April 19				Good Friday --- No School
Monday		April 22				No School --- Easter Monday
Thursday		April 25				Elementary Spring Concert @ 7pm 
Friday			April 26				Prom
Monday		April 29				Instrumental Spring Concert @ 7:30pm
Tuesday		April 30				Late start

[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday		May 6					Vocal Spring Concert @ 7:30pm
Thursday		May 23				 	End of Quarter 4 & Trimester 3
Friday			May 24					Teacher Workshop Day
Saturday		May 25					Graduation @ 3pm
